Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "CHASSIS FRAME AND FRONT BUMPER -
R10TH76 TY76 ALL OPTIONS" POLARIS R10TH76 TY76 RANGER 4X4 800

EFT ALL OPTIONS

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "CHASSIS FRAME AND FRONT BUMPER -
R10TH76 TY76 ALL OPTIONS" POLARIS R10TH76 TY76 RANGER 4X4 800

EFT ALL OPTIONS

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 7518555 Cpok 1ocraBkH 0T 27 gHEH BOLT-M8X1.25X20 30
2 1017380-067 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 27 mHel WELD-CAB/SEAT BASE 1
3 1016255-329 CpoK IoCTaBKM OT 27 OHeH WELD-FLOOR SUPPORT 1
4 7547333 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 27 fHeU NUT-M10X1.25 2
5 7518563 Cpok mocTaBKM 0T 27 oHel BOLT-M10X1.25X60 2
6 5813421 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 27 [HEH FOAM-HOOD SUPPORT 1
7 1017325-067 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 27 [IHel WELD-CAB SUPPORT 1
8 1016254-329 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 27 oHel WELD-FLOOR SUPPORT 1
9 1017345-067 Cpok 1ocraBkH 0T 27 gHEH WELD-MAIN FRAME 1
10 7518473 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit BOLT-M10X1.5X75 2
11 5434191 CpoK IoCcTaBKM OT 27 OHeH CAP-BUMPER (10) 2
12 5438241-070 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHeU SCREEN-FASCIA 1
13 7518981 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 27 [He# SCR- 2
14 5438240-070 CpoK IoCTaBKM OT 27 OHeH SCREEN-BUMPER 1
15 7517281 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 27 IHel SCREW 4
16 5438181-070 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 27 oHeH BRKT-BUMPER 1
17 1016310-521 Cpok mocraBkH 0T 27 gHEH WELD-BUMPER 1
18 7547313 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit NUT-M10X1.5 6
19 7517685 B Hanmwmuuu SCREW(10) 2
20 7518158 CpOK MOCTaBKH 0T 27 HEH .?%};f X1 HYLO-PH-PN 3




